

Sessions-30/20221(CIS NO-30/2021)

CNR NO.-WBBB050001542021

Order no.16

10.08.2022.

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Out of nine accused persons on bail, seven accused persons file hazira and two accused persons namely Dalal Sk & Monirul Sk are absent without steps.

None appears on behalf of the said two accused.

Issue W/A against the accused Dalal Sk & Monirul Sk.

Fix 05.12.2022 for appearance and ER of W/A.

Addl.Sessions Judge, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00770